Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Gregory - (983726) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

08/07/18
23/06/19
14/07/18
29/09/18
12/10/19
17/06/18
08/09/17

Date

12/10/19
23/06/19
29/09/18
14/07/18
08/07/18
17/06/18
08/09/17

Meet

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC
BOBSC Club Championships

BOBSC Club Championships
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

BOBSC Club Championships
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BOBSC Club Championships
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BOBSC Club Championships
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BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
BOBSC Club Championships

Venue

Leeds
Scarborough
Sheffield
Goldthorpe
Dearnside
Scarborough

Goldthorpe
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Dearnside
Scarborough
Goldthorpe
Sheffield
Leeds
Scarborough

Goldthorpe
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Club Swam Under Level
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